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PRINCESS 82

+7 495787 87 57 | info@marinepoint.com
125212, MockBa, JleHnHrpapckoe wocce, 39 cTp.6

288 355788 P

OCHOBHbIE XAPAKTEPUCTUKHA

MecTtonono)xeHune

[op nocTpoikm

OnvHa

LLnpwuHa

Ocapgka

Oeuratenu

Hapa6oTtka

Typuus

2014

25,5

574

18

MTU 10V 2000 M94 (2 x 1624
n.c.)

1880 M/u

CnanbHble MecTa 5

KatoTbl 4
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+7 495787 8757 | info@marinepoint.com

125212, MockBa, JleHnHrpaackoe wocce, 39 c1p.6 n
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https://wa.me/+79167801915?text=%D0%94%D0%BE%D0%B1%D1%80%D1%8B%D0%B9+%D0%B4%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%8C,+%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%8F+%D0%B7%D0%B0%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%82%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%81%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B0%D0%BB%D0%B0+Princess+82
https://yandex.ru/maps/-/CHWOZPKr
https://vk.com/marinepoint?from=groups
https://t.me/marinepoint
https://rutube.ru/channel/38459718/
https://dzen.ru/marinepoint

